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SUMMARY [
’i\, 800 Metres Men - Semi-Final

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record AL 1:41.73 Nijel AMOS BOT 18 London (OP) 9 Aug 2012
Championships Record 1:43.79 Nijel AMOS BOT 18 Barcelona (0S) 15 Jul 2012
World Junior Leading 1:44.69 Robert Kiptoo BIWOTT KEN 18 Shanghai 18 May 2014
Area Junior Record [ 1] National Junior Record [171]] Personal Best [ 2] Season Best [=-]]
26 July 2014
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 3 6 1543 Tre'tez KINNAIRD USA 13 Jan 95 1:48.04 Q
2 1 2 5 979 Joshua Tiampati MASIKONDE KEN 16 Aug 96 1:48.09 Q@
3 2 3 5 277 Thiago ANDRE BRA 04 Aug 95 1:48.16 Q
4 3 3 2 1385 Kalle BERGLUND SWE 11Mar96  1:48.57q |-
5 1 1 3 972 Alfred KIPKETER KEN 28 Dec 96 1:48.67 Q
6 2 1 6 661 Kyle LANGFORD GBR 02 Feb 96 1:48.76 Q
7 3 1 5 565 Jena UMAR ETH 24 Dec 95 1:48.81 ¢q
8 2 2 3 1383 Andreas ALMGREN SWE 12 Jun 95 1:48.87 Q
9 4 3 3 190 Nikolaus FRANZMAIR AUT 18 Feb 95 1:48.94
10 5 3 8 856 Enrico RICCOBON ITA 29 Mar 95 1:49.40
1 3 2 4 609 Nasredine KHATIR FRA 30 Jan 95 1:49.79
12 4 2 6 807 Karl GRIFFIN IRL 05 Jun 95 1:49.97
13 5 2 2 1333 Lucijan ZALOKAR SLO 15 Jun 95 1:50.06
14 6 2 1 259 Yan SLOMA BLR 05 Mar 95 1:50.19
15 7 2 7 532 Axel VIVES ESP 03 May 96 1:50.81
16 4 1 1 1096 Tony VAN DIEPEN NED 17 Apr 96 1:50.86
17 8 2 8 641 Theo BLUNDELL GBR 30 Nov 95 1:51.12
18 6 3 1 104 Takieddine HEDEILLI ALG 06 Jun 96 1:51.28
19 7 3 4 562 Mamush LENCHA ETH 24 Mar 96 1:51.41
20 5 1 2 1225 Andres GONZALEZ PUR 25 Jan 96 1:51.53
21 6 1 4 246 Aurele VANDEPUTTE BEL 14 May 95 1:51.57
22 7 1 7 192 Dominik STADLMANN AUT 04 Jun 95 1:52.73
23 8 1 8 152 Luke MATHEWS AUS 21 Jun 95 1:55.92
3 7 1300 Konstantin TOLOKONNIKOV RUS 26 Feb 96 DNF
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
1:41.73 Nijel AMOS (BOT) London (OP) 9 Aug 12 1:44.69 Robert Kiptoo BIWOTT (KEN) Shanghai 18 May 14
1:42.37 Mohammed AMAN (ETH]) Bruxelles 6 Sep 13 1:45.67 Alfred KIPKETER (KEN] Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14
1:42.53 Timothy KITUM (KEN]) London (OP) 9 Aug 12 1:45.85 Joshua Tiampati MASIKONDE (KEN) obi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14
1:42.69 Abubaker KAKI (SUD) Oslo (Bislett) 6 Jun 08 1:45.92 Timothy CHERUIYOT (KEN] Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14
1:43.13 Abraham Kipchirchir ROTICH (KEN]) Monaco 20 Jul 12 1:46.78 Nikolaus FRANZMAIR (AUT) Regensburg 7 Jun 14
1:43.40 Leonard Kirwa KOSENCHA (KEN) Monaco 20 Jul 12 1:46.84 Patrick Kipchirchir MUTAI (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14
1:43.64 Japheth KIMUTAI (KEN]) Zurich 13 Aug 97 1:46.85 Patrick Kiprotich RONOH (KEN]) Hengelo  8Jun14
1:43.81 Edwin Kiplagat MELLY (KEN]) Rieti 9 Sep 12 1:46.88 Mamush LENCHA (ETH) Rehlingen 9 Jun 14
1:43.99 David Mutinda MUTUA (KEN) Monaco 22 Jul 11 1:46.99 Andreas ALMGREN (SWE) Sollentuna 26 Jun 14
1:44.02 Belal Mansoor ALI (BRN) Rieti 9 Sep 07 1:47.00 Jena UMAR (ETH) Addis Ababa 12 Jun 14
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RESULTS OREGONA
» -
’i\, 800 Metres Men - Semi-Final
First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record [[TAEY 1:41.73 Nijel AMOS BOT 18 London (OP) 9 Aug 2012
Championships Record 1:43.79 Nijel AMOS BOT 18 Barcelona (0S) 15 Jul 2012
World Junior Leading 1:44.69 Robert Kiptoo BIWOTT KEN 18 Shanghai 18 May 2014
Area Junior Record [ National Junior Record [171]] Personal Best [ 2] Season Best [=-]]
26 July 2014  16:21 STARTTIME 31°C |, 27%

TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT
1 972  Alfred KIPKETER KEN 28 Dec 96 3 1:48.67 Q
2 661 Kyle LANGFORD GBR 02 Feb 96 6 1:48.76 Q
3 565 Jena UMAR ETH 24 Dec 95 5 1:48.81q
4 1096 Tony VAN DIEPEN NED 17 Apr 96 1 1:50.86
5 1225 Andres GONZALEZ PUR  25Jan 96 2 1:51.53
6 246 Aurele VANDEPUTTE BEL 14 May 95 4 1:51.57
7 192 Dominik STADLMANN AUT 04 Jun 95 7 1:52.73
8 152 Luke MATHEWS AUS 21 Jun 95 8 1:55.92
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m 972 Alfred KIPKETER 54.36 ‘
26 July 2014  16:30 STARTTIME 31°C |, 27%
mn TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT
979  Joshua Tiampati MASIKONDE KEN 16 Aug 96 5 1:48.09 Q
2 1383 Andreas ALMGREN SWE 12 Jun 95 3 1:48.87 Q
3 609 Nasredine KHATIR FRA 30 Jan 95 4 1:49.79
4 807 Karl GRIFFIN IRL 05 Jun 95 6 1:49.97
5 1333 Lucijan ZALOKAR SLO  15Jun 95 2 1:50.06
6 259 Yan SLOMA BLR 05 Mar 95 1 1:50.19
7 532 Axel VIVES ESP 03 May 96 7 1:50.81
8 641 Theo BLUNDELL GBR 30 Nov 95 8 1:51.12
‘ INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m 979 Joshua Tiampati MASIKONDE 53.94 ‘
26 July 2014  16:38 STARTTIME 31°C |, 27%
mn TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT
1 1543 Tre'tez KINNAIRD USA 13 Jan 95 6 1:48.04 Q
2 277 Thiago ANDRE BRA 04Aug95 5  1:48.160Q
3 1385 Kalle BERGLUND SWE 11 Mar 96 2 1:48.57 q l:l
4 190 Nikolaus FRANZMAIR AUT 18 Feb 95 3 1:48.94
5 856 Enrico RICCOBON ITA 29 Mar 95 8 1:49.40
6 104 Takieddine HEDEILLI ALG 06 Jun 96 1 1:51.28
7 562 Mamush LENCHA ETH 24 Mar 96 4 1:51.41
1300 Konstantin TOLOKONNIKOV RUS 26 Feb 96 7 DNF
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m 1543 Tre'tez KINNAIRD 53.86 ‘
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RESULTS

800 Metres Men - Semi-Final

NARNRR

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE
1:41.73 Nijel AMQOS (BOT) London (OP)
1:42.37 Mohammed AMAN (ETH) Bruxelles
1:42.53 Timothy KITUM (KEN) London (OP)
1:42.69 Abubaker KAKI (SUD) Oslo (Bislett)
1:43.13 Abraham Kipchirchir ROTICH (KEN) Monaco
1:43.40 Leonard Kirwa KOSENCHA (KEN]) Monaco
1:43.64 Japheth KIMUTAI (KEN]) Ziirich
1:43.81 Edwin Kiplagat MELLY (KEN]) Rieti
1:43.99 David Mutinda MUTUA (KEN) Monaco
1:44.02 Belal Mansoor ALI (BRN]) Rieti

SEASON TOP LIST

DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE

9 Aug 12 1:44.69 Robert Kiptoo BIWOTT (KEN) Shanghai 18 May 14

6Sep 13 1:45.67 Alfred KIPKETER (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14

9 Aug 12 1:45.85 Joshua Tiampati MASIKONDE (KEN] obi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14

6 Jun 08 1:45.92 Timothy CHERUIYOT (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14

20 Jut12 1:46.78 Nikolaus FRANZMAIR (AUT) Regensburg 7 Jun 14
20 Jul12 1:46.84 Patrick Kipchirchir MUTAI (KEN) Nairobi (Nyayo Stadium) 25 Jun 14
13 Aug 97 1:46.85 Patrick Kiprotich RONOH (KEN) Hengelo  8Jun14
9 Sep 12 1:46.88 Mamush LENCHA (ETH) Rehlingen 9 Jun 14

22 Jul 1 1:46.99 Andreas ALMGREN (SWE) Sollentuna 26 Jun 14
9 Sep 07 1:47.00 Jena UMAR (ETH) Addis Ababa 12 Jun 14
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\NRRR
RESULTS onesnm

Pole Vault Men - Final

~

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 5.80 Maksim TARASOV URS 19 Bryansk 14 Jul 1989
World Junior Record [[TAEY 5.80 Raphael HOLZDEPPE GER 19 Biberach 28 Jun 2008
Championships Record 5.71 German CHIARAVIGLIO ARG 19 Beijing (CSC) 19 Aug 2006
World Junior Leading [T 5.55 Axel CHAPELLE FRA 19 Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [711]] National Junior Record [111:]] Personal Best [ 1] Season Best [217]]
24 July 2014 10:23 STARTTIME 16°C | 68 %
GI'OUPA TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
12:11 END TIME 21°C 53 %
26 July 2014  14:29 STARTTIME 29°C | 35%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
17:25 END TIME 31°C 26 %
4.855.00 5.10 5.20/5.30 5.35 5.40|5.45 5.50 5.55 5.64
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
1 606 Axel CHAPELLE FRA 24 Apr95 4 5,55 - - -0 - 0 - X0 0 0 XXX
2 1291 Daniil KOTOV RUS 02Jun95 5 550 [£5] - 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 XXX
3 717 Oleg ZERNIKEL GER 16Apr95 3 550 [(5] - o - o o - o0 - X0 XXX
4 1542 Devin KING USA 13Mar96 11 550 [£i] - 0 X0 X0 0 - 0 0 X0 XXX
5 367 Bokai HUANG CHN 26Sep9% 9 5.45 [ - - 0 X0 0 X0 0 0 X- XX
5 1289 Leonid KOBELEV RUS 24Jun95 7 545 [22] - X0 - 0 - X0 - 0 X XX
7 148 Jack HICKING AUS 22Feb95 2 5.40 [Z5] 0 X0 X0 0 0 - 0 XXX
8 658 Adam HAGUE GBR 29Aug97 6 5.35 [Z] - 0.0 0 X0 X0 XXX
9 1129 Eirik Greibrokk DOLVE NOR 05May95 8 5.30 - - X0 0 X0 - XXX
10 643 Harry COPPELL GBR 11Jul96 13 5.20 -0 - 0 XXX
11 835 Luigi COLELLA ITA  02Apr96 12 520 [ZE] O XXO X0 XXO XXX
12 523 Aleix PI ESP 27Jan9% 10 5.10 0 X0 0 XXX
13 825 Lev SKORISH ISR 22Apr96 1 5.10 - 1 X0 X0 XXX
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
5.80 Maksim TARASOV (URS) Bryansk 14 Jul 89 5.55 Axel CHAPELLE (FRA] Eugene 26 Jul 14
5.80 Raphael HOLZDEPPE (GER) Biberach 28 Jun 08 5.50 Oleq ZERNIKEL (GER) Eugene 26 Jul14
5.75 Konstadinos FILIPPIDIS (GRE) Izmir 18 Aug 05 5.50 Daniil KOTOV (RUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
5.72 Andrew IRWIN (USA) Baton Rouge, LA 13 May 12 5.50 Devin KING (USA] Eugene 26 Jul 14
5.71 Lawrence JOHNSON (USA] Knoxville, TN 12 Jun 93 5.45 Leonid KOBELEV (RUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
5.71 German CHIARAVIGLIO (ARG]) Beijing (CSC) 19 Aug 06 5.45 Bokai HUANG (CHN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
5.71 Shawnacy BARBER (CAN] Austin, TX 29 Mar 13 5.40 Brandon BRAY (USA) Austin (MMS), TX 10 May 14
5.70 Viktor CHISTIAKQV (RUS) Leppévirta 7 Jun 94 5.40 Harry COPPELL (GBR) Mannheim (Hoffmann) 6Jul 14
5.70 Artern KUPTSOV (RUS) Tula, RUS 7 Jun 03 5.40 Jack HICKING (AUS) Eugene 26 Jul14
5.65 Radion GATAULLIN (URS) Donetsk 8 Sep 84 5.35 Dylan DUVIO (USA) Austin (MMS), TX 3 May 14
5.65 Istvan BAGYULA (HUN) Sudbury 28 Jul 88 5.35 Eirik Greibrokk DOLVE (NOR]  Géteborg (Ullevi Stadium) 27 Jun 14
5.35 Cole WALSH (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 5Jul 14
5.35 Adam HAGUE (GBR) Mannheim (Hoffmann) 6 Jul 14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-PV-M-f--A--.RS1..v1 Issued at 17:30 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
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RESULTS OREGONA
K Discus Throw (1.750kg) Men - Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 70.13 Mykyta NESTERENKO UKR 17 Halle 24 May 2008
Championships Record 67.32 Margus HUNT EST 19 Beijing (CSC) 16 Aug 2006
World Junior Leading [[TAIN 66.94 Martin MARKOVIC CRO 18 Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [1]1]] National Junior Record [11:]] Personal Best [ 23] Season Best [52]]

26 July 2014  16:05 STARTTIME 30°C , 31%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
17:02 END TIME 31°C 27 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 JORDER[ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ 6
1 412 Martin MARKOVIC CRO 13Jan9% 10 66.94 6470 X 6694 8 X X X
2 712 Henning PRUFER GER 07Mar96 3 6418 [Z-] 6220 6370 X 7 6247 6418 X
3 1139 Sven Martin SKAGESTAD NOR 13 Jan 95 5 63.21 55.46 60.67 63.21 6 X 61.41 59.90
4 146 Matthew DENNY AUS 02Jun96 11 62.73 61.65 X 58.98 4 58.47 62.73 60.10
5 1131 Ola Stunes ISENE NOR 29 Jan 95 2 61.83 61.83 58.16 X 5 59.93 X X
6 144 Mitchell COOPER AUS 02 Jun 95 7  61.77 |:| 61.29 X 60.54 3 X X 61.77
7 854 Gian Piero RAGONESI ITA 19 Apr 95 8 60.47 l:l 60.47 57.78 59.66 2 58.43 X X
8 1552 Ryan NJEGOVAN USA 27 Jun 95 6 59.56 56.30 59.56 X 1 56.78 X X
9 1530 Kord FERGUSON USA 16Sep95 12 59.54 57.75 X 59.54
10 254 Valeri GOLUBKOVICH BLR 21 Jan 95 4  59.30 59.30 59.08 57.77
11 1048 Nicolai CEBAN MDA 04 Feb 95 1 58.65 l:l 54.65 58.65 57.86
12 704 Maximilian KLAUS GER 07 Feb 96 9 55.10 55.10 X 54.30
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
70.13 Mykyta NESTERENKO (UKR) Halle 24 May 08 66.94 Martin MARKOVIC (CRO) Eugene 26 Jul 14
67.32 Marqus HUNT (EST) Beijing (CSC) 16 Aug 06 65.66 Sven Martin SKAGESTAD (NOR) Oslo (Sogn) 12 Jun 14
66.94 Martin MARKOVIC (CRO) Eugene 26 Jul 14 64.18 Henning PRUFER (GER) Eugene 26 Jul 14
66.88 Traves SMIKLE (JAM) Kingston (NS}, JAM 31 Mar 11 63.83 Domantas POSKA (LTU) Vilnius 10 Jun 14
66.45 Gordon WOLF (GER) Halle 23 May 09 63.66 Matthew DENNY (AUS) Brisbane (QSAC) 1 Mar 14
65.88 Omar Ahmed EL GHAZALY (EGY) Al-Qahirah 7 Nov 03 63.07 Ola Stunes ISENE (NOR) Bergen (Fana) 30 May 14
65.71 Marin PREMERU (CRO) Split 31 May 09 62.35 Valeri GOLUBKOVICH (BLR] Eugene 25 Jul 14
65.66 Sven Martin SKAGESTAD (NOR) Oslo (Sogn] 12 Jun 14 61.77 Mitchell COOPER (AUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
65.55 Mihai GRASU (ROU) Bucuresti 23 Jul 06 61.67 Aleksey KHUDYAKQV (RUS) Sochi 24 Apr 14
65.52 Victor HOGAN (RSA) Johannesburg 3 Jul 08 61.35 Maximilian KLAUS (GER) Wiesbaden 10 May 14
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RESULTS onEEﬁiu
& 4 x 100 Metres Relay Men - Final

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 38.66 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
Championships Record 38.66 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
World Junior Leading 38.70 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [17]] National Junior Record [11]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [--]]
26 July 2014  17:35 STARTTIME 31°C |, 26%
TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY
PLACE  TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 UNITED STATES USA 5 0.154 38.70 WJL

1548 Jalen MILLER
1524 Trayvon BROMELL
1566 Kendal WILLIAMS
1533 Trentavis FRIDAY

2 JAPAN JPN 4 0.157 39.02 SB
928 Takuya KAWAKAMI
925 Yoshihide KIRYU
926 Yuki KOIKE
927 Masaharu MORI

3 JAMAICA JAM 6 0.174 39.12 |:|
888 Raheem ROBINSON
889 Michael 0'HARA
890 Edward CLARKE
887 Jevaughn MINZIE

4 PROF CHINA CHN 3 0.168 39.51 [NJR|
371 Youxue MO
368 Jinsheng LIANG
370 Renkeng LIN
373 Zhe LI

5 NIGERIA NGR 1 0.170 39.66 |:|
1113 Omeiza John AKERELE
1117 Tega ODELE
1116 Ini-Oluwa Victor OYE
1115 Ejowvokoghene Divine ODUDURU

6  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TTO 7 0.188 39.92 |:|
1449 Holland CABARA
1438 Jonathan FARINHA
1447 Micah BALLANTYNE
1437 John Mark CONSTANTINE

7  AUSTRALIA AUS 2 0.126 40.09 |:|
135 Josh CLARKE
137 Jesse USOALII
138 Jacob DESPARD
140 Anthony COLLUM

THAILAND THA 8 0.152 DNF

1417 Teerasak SUNTHANON
1416 Kacha SAWANGYEN
1420 Natthawut CHUCHUAI
1421 Pooriphat KAIJUN
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Eugene (USA) [

World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f
RESULTS L
4 x 100 Metres Relay Men - Final OREGON14
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
38.66 UNITED STATES (USA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 38.70 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
38.97 JAMAICA (JAM) Barcelona (0S] 14 Jul 12 39.02 JAPAN (JPN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.01 JAPAN (JPN]) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 39.12 JAMAICA (JAM] Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.05 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Santiago de Chile 22 Oct 00 39.517 PR OF CHINA (CHN]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.17 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 39.66 NIGERIA (NGR) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.25 GERMANY (GER) Schwechat 28 Aug 83 39.74 THAILAND (THA) Taipei City 14 Jun 14
39.29 BRAZIL (BRA) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 39.91 CHINESE TAIPEI (TPE) Taipei City 14 Jun 14
39.31 POLAND (POL) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 39.92 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.33 FRANCE (FRA) Santiago de Chile 22 Oct 00 39.97 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Mannheim (Hoffmann) 5Jul 14
39.34 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 40.09 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
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RESULT PROGRESSION o
& 4 x 100 Metres Relay Men - Final

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE

World Junior Record 38.66 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004

Championships Record 38.66 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004

World Junior Leading 38.70 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [17]] National Junior Record [11]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [--]]

26 July 2014

RANK BIB TEAM PHASE HEAT LANE PLACE RESULT
1 USA UNITED STATES Final 1 5 1 38.70
Round1 2 5 2 39430 [
2 JPN JAPAN Final 1 4 2 39.02 [
Round 1 2 1 39.230
3 JAM JAMAICA Final 1 6 3 39.12 [
Round1 3 5 5 39.86 Q
4 CHN PROF CHINA Final 1 3 4 39.51 [
Round1 1 3 4 39.75 0 [
5 NGR NIGERIA Final 1 5 39.66 [
Round1 2 6 3  39.67q [
6 TTO TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO Final 1 7 6 39.92 [
Round1 3 2 8 40.32 Q
7 AUS AUSTRALIA Final 1 2 7 40.09 [
Round1 2 7 6  40.18q [
THA THAILAND Final 1 8 DNF
Round1 1 2 7 40.24 Q
NOTE IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
38.66 UNITED STATES (USA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 38.70 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
38.97 JAMAICA (JAM) Barcelona (0S] 14 Jul 12 39.02 JAPAN (JPN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.01 JAPAN (JPN) Barcelona (0S] 13 Jul 12 39.12  JAMAICA [JAM) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.05 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Santiago de Chile 22 Oct 00 39.51 PR OF CHINA (CHN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.17 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 39.66 NIGERIA (NGR) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.25 GERMANY (GER) Schwechat 28 Aug 83 39.74 THAILAND (THA) Taipei City 14 Jun 14
39.29 BRAZIL (BRA) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 39.91 CHINESE TAIPEI (TPE) Taipei City 14 Jun 14
39.31 POLAND (POL) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 39.92 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Eugene 26 Jul 14
39.33 FRANCE (FRA) Santiago de Chile 22 Oct 00 39.97 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Mannheim (Hoffmann) 5Jul 14
39.34 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Barcelona (0S) 13 Jul 12 40.09 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X1-M-f----.RS7..v2 Issued at 17:40 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
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World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014

SUMMARY
& 4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

JAMAICA AND SOUTH AFRICA REINSTATED BY THE REFEREE

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 3:01.09 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
Championships Record 3:01.09 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
World Junior Leading 3:03.97 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [ 1] National Junior Record [1111]] Personal Best 5] Season Best [--]]
26 July 2014
RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB TEAM REACTION RESULT
1 1 1 6 USA  UNITED STATES 0.192  3:03.97 Q
2 1 2 4 JPN  JAPAN 0.172 3:05.40 0 [22]
3 2 2 5 JAM  JAMAICA 0.253 3:06.25Q [22]
4 3 2 6 BAH  BAHAMAS 0.237  3:07.03q [
5 2 1 7 BOT  BOTSWANA 0.172 3:07.80 Q [E]]
3 1 3 5 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 0.172  3:08.61Q [5:]
7 2 3 3 RSA  SOUTH AFRICA 0.197  3:09.11Q [5:]
8 3 1 4 AUS  AUSTRALIA 0.227  3:09.22q [23]
9 3 3 4 NGR  NIGERIA 0.176  3:09.37
10 4 3 6 TUR  TURKEY 0.304  3:10.07 [
1 4 1 5 CUB  CUBA 0.191 3:10.60 [22]
12 4 2 2 GER  GERMANY 0.178  3:10.75
13 5 3 2 POL  POLAND 0162  3:10.94 [5:]
1% 6 3 7 THA  THAILAND 0.184  3:11.50
15 5 2 3 CAN  CANADA 0.154  3:11.93 [2]
16 5 1 3 TTO  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.195  3:12.06
17 6 1 2 BEL  BELGIUM 0.258  3:12.57
2 7 PUR  PUERTORICO 0.201 DQ 163.3(a)
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement ‘
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
3:01.09 UNITED STATES (USA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:03.97 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:03.80 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]) Plovdiv 12 Aug 90 3:05.40 JAPAN (JPN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:04.06 JAMAICA (JAM) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 3:06.02 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
3:04.22 CUBA (CUB) Athina 20 Jul 86 3:06.21 NIGERIA (NGR) Warri 13 Jun 14
3:04.50 SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:06.25 JAMAICA (JAM) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:04.74 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Annecy 2 Aug 98 3:07.03 BAHAMAS (BAH) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:04.87 RUSSIA (RUS) Rieti 21Jul13 3:07.74 GERMANY (GER) Mannheim (Hoffmann) 6 Jul 14
3:05.05 POLAND (POL) Barcelona (0S) 15 Jul 12 3:07.80 BOTSWANA (BOT) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:05.33 JAPAN (JPN) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:08.61 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR] Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:05.41 FRANCE (FRA) Rieti 21 Jul13 3:08.89 THAILAND (THA) Taipei 15Jun 14
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maar ST Eugene (USA) R0

World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014

RESULTS -
& 4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

JAMAICA AND SOUTH AFRICA REINSTATED BY THE REFEREE

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 3:01.09 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
Championships Record 3:01.09 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
World Junior Leading 3:03.97 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [1]7]] National Junior Record [171]] Personal Best [Z5] Season Best [7]]
m 26 July 2014  15:31 STARTTIME 30°C | 31%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE  TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 UNITED STATES USA 6  0.192 3:03.97 Q

1565 Josephus LYLES
1564 Ricky MORGAN
1563 Miles PARISH
1527 Michael CHERRY
2 BOTSWANA BOT 7 0.172 3:07.80 a [
273 Karabo SIBANDA
270 Baboloki THEBE
269 Keetile UNODA
271 Leungo SCOTCH
3 AUSTRALIA AUS 4 0.227 3:09.22 q [
131 James KERMOND
132 Sam REISER
129 Joshua ROBINSON
130 James KALUSCHKE

4 CUBA cuB 5 0.191 3:10.60 [SB|
426 Leandro ZAMORA
425 Reynier MENA
427 Santiago A. FORD
428 José Luis GASPAR
5  TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TT0 3 0.195 3:12.06
1439 Asa GUEVARA
1444 Breon MULLINGS
1446 Nathan FARINHA
1436 Machel CEDENIO
6  BELGIUM BEL 2 0.258 3:12.57
239 Michaél ROSSAERT
237 Alexandre SCREVE
240 Asamti BADJI
241 Simon DE LANGE

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m UNITED STATES 45.52
800m UNITED STATES 1:32.54
1200m UNITED STATES 2:18.76
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[AAF

REVISED

World Junior Championships

narF
World Junior

Eugene (USA) i
22-27 July 2014

RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

N\NRKR

PLACE

1

26 July 2014  15:41 START TIME

30°C

31 %

TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY

TEAM
JAPAN

924 Julian Jrummi WALSH

922 Kaisei YUI

923 Takamasa KITAGAWA

921 Nobuya KATO
JAMAICA

885 Ivan HENRY

884 Martin MANLEY

886 Twayne CROOKS

879 Nathon ALLEN
BAHAMAS

209 Henri DELAUZE

216 Kinard ROLLE

206 Janeko CARTWRIGHT

210 Steven GARDINER
GERMANY

694 Steffen SCHATTNER

695 Jakob KREMPIN

693 Constantin SCHMIDT

692 Laurin WALTER
CANADA

317 Daniel BRADY

320 Graeme THOMPSON

318 Jared KERR

319 Joshua CUNNINGHAM
PUERTO RICO

1226 Christian MARTINEZ

1224 Derick DIAZ

1230 Ricardo TORRES

1223 Andrés ARROYO

JPN

JAM

BAH

GER

CAN

PUR

LANE REACTION

4

0.172

0.253

0.237

0.178

0.154

0.201

RESULT Fn

3:0540 o [

3:0625 a [

3:07.03 q [0

3:10.75

3:11.93 | SB |

DQ 163.3(a)

NOTE IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

400m JAPAN
800m JAPAN
1200m JAPAN

47.53
1:33.06
2:18.88
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maar ST Eugene (USA) R0

World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f
RESULTS L
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1 OREGON14
m 26 July 2014  15:50 STARTTIME 30°C | 31%
n TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. GBR 5  0.172 3:08.61 a [

659 David HALL
651 Nick PETROU
650 Ben SNAITH
652 Elliot RUTTER
2 SOUTH AFRICA RSA 3 0.197 3:09.11 a [
1259 Hanno COETZER
1269 Sonwabiso SKHOSANA
1260 Berend KOEKEMOER
1268 Jon SEELIGER
3 NIGERIA NGR 4 0.176 3:09.37
1111 Samson Oghenewegba NATHANIEL
1109 Fasasi ADEKUNLE RILWAN
1114 Sikiru ADEYEMI
1113 Omeiza John AKERELE
4  TURKEY TUR 6 0304 3:10.07 [NJR]
1474 Fahri ARSOY
1477 Abdullah TUTUNCI
1473 Enis UNSAL
1462 Batuhan ALTINTAS
5  POLAND POL 2 0.162 3:10.94 [SB |
1180 Kajetan DUSZYNSKI
1184 Patryk NURKOWSKI
1183 Lukasz SMOLNICKI
1181 Wiktor SUWARA
6  THAILAND THA 7  0.184 3:11.50
1413 Jaturong CHIMRUANG
1414 Witthawat THUMCHA
1415 Treenate KRITTANUKULWONG
1412 Vitsanu PHOSRI

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m NIGERIA 46.33

800m GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 1:34.72

1200m GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 2:22.33

ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
3:01.09 UNITED STATES (USA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:03.97 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:03.80 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]) Plovdiv 12 Aug 90 3:05.40 JAPAN (JPN]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:04.06 JAMAICA (JAM) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 3:06.02 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
3:04.22 CUBA(CUB] Athina 20 Jul 86 3:06.21 NIGERIA (NGR) Warri 13 Jun 14
3:04.50 SOUTH AFRICA (RSA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:06.25 JAMAICA (JAM) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:04.74 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Annecy 2Aug 98 3:07.03 BAHAMAS (BAH) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:04.87 RUSSIA (RUS) Rieti 21 Jul 13 3:07.74 GERMANY (GER) Mannheim (Hoffmann] 6 Jul 14
3:05.05 POLAND (POL) Barcelona (0S) 15 Jul 12 3:07.80 BOTSWANA (BOT) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:05.33 JAPAN (JPN) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:08.61 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:05.41 FRANCE (FRA) Rieti 21 Jul 13 3:08.89 THAILAND (THA] Taipei 15 Jun 14
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M EUgene IUS A W;ﬂd.lanior

World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014

RESULTS
~E,"\ 3000 Metres Steeplechase Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 9:20.37 Birtukan ADAMU ETH 19 Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 26 May 2011
Championships Record 9:31.35 Christine Kambua MUYANGA KEN 17 Bydgoszcz 10 Jul 2008
World Junior Leading 9:27.90 Ruth JEBET BRN 18 Marrakech 8 Jun 2014
Area Junior Record [ National Junior Record [\[11]] Personal Best [17]] Season Best [57]]
26 July 2014  16:53 STARTTIME 31°C  27%
TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY
PLACE BB NAME COUNTRY  DATEOfBIRTH ORDER RESULT
1 306 Ruth JEBET BRN 17 Nov 96 10 9:36.74
2 984 Rosefline CHEPNGETICH KEN 17 Jun 97 2 9:40.28 |:|
3 986 Daisy JEPKEMEI KEN 13Feb9% 9  9:47.65  [--]

4 576 Buzuayehu MOHAMED ETH 04 Jan 96 13 9:48.66

5 566 Weynshet ANSA ETH 09 Apr %96 1 9:59.31

6 1166 Zulema ARENAS PER 15 Nov 95 4 9:59.38

7 1156 Rosa FLANAGAN NZL 28 Feb 96 1 10:04.01

8 307 Rosemary Mumo KATUA BRN 10 Aug 96 7 10:18.01

9 1612 Elinor PURRIER USA 20 Feb 95 15 10:21.59

10 724 Tina DONDER GER  15Aug %96 6 10:24.04

1" 682 Amy Eloise NEALE GBR 05Aug 95 5 10:25.14

12 590 Minttu HUKKA FIN 31 Mar 95 14 10:29.00

13 186 Stella RADFORD AUS  25Jun 95 12 10:31.47

14 537 Paula GIL ESP 21 Nov 95 3 10:56.51

15 635 Emma 0UDIOU FRA 02 Jan 95 8 11:13.39

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 1000m 1166 Zulema ARENAS 3:12.16
2000m 306 Ruth JEBET 6:26.18
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE  DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
9:20.37 Birtukan ADAMU (ETH) Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 26 May 11 9:27.90 Ruth JEBET (BRN) Marrakech 8 Jun 14
9:22.51 Almaz AYANA (ETH) Bruxelles 27 Aug 10 9:28.36 Tigist GETNET (ETH) Glasgow (Hampden Park) 12 Jul 14
9:24.51 Ruth Bisibori NYANGAU (KEN) Daegu 3 0Oct 07 9:40.26 Buzuayehu MOHAMED (ETH) Ostrava 17 Jun 14
9:26.25 Nian LIU (CHN) Wuhan 2 Nov 07 9:40.28 Rosefline CHEPNGETICH (KEN]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
9:27.90 Ruth JEBET (KEN) Marrakech 8 Jun 14 9:47.65 Daisy JEPKEMEI (KEN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
9:29.52 Korahubsh ITAA (ETH) Huelva 10 Jun 09 9:53.15 Kate SPENCER (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC) 2 Mar 14
9:30.70 Melissa ROLLISON (AUS) Brisbane 4 Sep 01 9:54.12 Zulema ARENAS (PER) Eugene 24 Jul14
9:31.35 Christine Kambua MUYANGA (KEN) Bydgoszcz 10 Jul 08 9:56.06 Weynshet ANSA (ETH) Eugene 24 Jul 14
9:32.74 Gesa Felicitas KRAUSE (GER) Daegu 30 Aug 11 9:56.51 Minttu HUKKA (FIN) Jamsa 28 Jun 14
9:33.19 Karoline Bjerkeli GRBVDAL (NOR) Neerpelt 2 Jun 07 9:56.98 Rosa FLANAGAN (NZL) Melbourne (Albert Park) 22 Mar 14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-3KSC-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 17:08 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
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(AAF Eugene (USA] [l
World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f-

RESULT PROGRESSION =
*E\ 3000 Metres Steeplechase Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World Junior Record 9:20.37 Birtukan ADAMU ETH 19 Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 26 May 2011

Championships Record 9:31.35 Christine Kambua MUYANGA KEN 17 Bydgoszcz 10 Jul 2008

World Junior Leading [[TAIN 9:27.90 Ruth JEBET BRN 18 Marrakech 8Jun 2014
Area Junior Record [17]] National Junior Record [11]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [--]]

26 July 2014

RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT PLACE RESULT
1 306 Ruth JEBET BRN 17 Nov 96 Final 1 1 9:36.74
Round1 1 6 9:56.080Q
2 984 Rosefline CHEPNGETICH KEN 17 Jun 97 Final 1 2 9.4028 [
Round1 2 1 9:52.630Q
3 986 Daisy JEPKEMEI KEN 13 Feb96 Final 1 3 9:.47.65 [
Round1 1 5 9:56.07Q
4 576 Buzuayehu MOHAMED ETH 04 Jan 96 Final 1 4 9:48.66
Round1 2 2 9:5297Q
5 566 Weynshet ANSA ETH 09 Apr 96 Final 1 5 9:59.31
Round1 1 4 9:56.060 [
6 1166 Zulema ARENAS PER  15Nov 95 Final 1 6 9:59.38
Round1 2 3 9:54.120 [
7 1156 Rosa FLANAGAN NZL  28Feb96 Final 1 7 10:04.01
Round1 1 10 10:09.43 Q
8 307 Rosemary Mumo KATUA BRN 10 Aug 96 Final 1 8 10:18.01
Round 1 2 7 10:07.18 0 [
9 1612 Elinor PURRIER USA 20 Feb 95 Final 1 9 10:21.59
Round1 2 9 10:08.33q [-]
10 724 Tina DONDER GER  15Aug 96 Final 1 10 10:24.04
Round1 2 12 10:14.51q [
11 482 Amy Eloise NEALE GBR  05Aug95 Final 1 11 10:25.14
Round1 1 14 10:17.88 @
12 590 Minttu HUKKA FIN 31 Mar 95 Final 1 12 10:29.00
Round1 2 8 10:08.02 @
13 186 Stella RADFORD AUS  25Jun95 Final 1 13 10:31.47
Round1 2 15 10:19.29q [-]
14 537 Paula GIL ESP 21 Nov 95 Final 1 14 10:56.51
Round1 2 13 10:17.17q [
15 435 Emma OUDIOU FRA 02 Jan95 Final 1 15 11:13.39
Round1 2 1 10:12.69q [
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M . . . E Ug ene ’ U s A I Ch:gplbnship:lnlaf
World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f

RESULT PROGRESSION ‘ Qs
3000 Metres Steeplechase Women - Final OREGON4

24 July 2014

RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT PLACE RESULT
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
9:20.37 Birtukan ADAMU (ETH) Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 26 May 11 9:27.90 Ruth JEBET (BRN) Marrakech 8 Jun 14
9:22.51 Almaz AYANA (ETH) Bruxelles 27 Aug 10 9:28.36 Tigist GETNET (ETH) Glasgow (Hampden Park) 12 Jul 14
9:24.51 Ruth Bisibori NYANGAU (KEN]) Daegu 3 0ct 07 9:40.26 Buzuayehu MOHAMED (ETH) Ostrava 17 Jun 14
9:26.25 Nian LIU (CHN]) Wuhan 2 Nov 07 9:40.28 Rosefline CHEPNGETICH (KEN]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
9:27.90 Ruth JEBET (KEN]) Marrakech 8 Jun 14 9:47.65 Daisy JEPKEMEI (KEN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
9:29.52 Korahubsh ITAA (ETH) Huelva 10 Jun 09 9:53.15 Kate SPENCER (AUS) Sydney (SOPAC] 2 Mar 14
9:30.70 Melissa ROLLISON (AUS) Brisbane 4 Sep 01 9:54.12 Zulema ARENAS (PER) Eugene 24 Jul 14
9:31.35 Christine Kambua MUYANGA (KEN]) Bydgoszcz 10 Jul 08 9:56.06 Weynshet ANSA (ETH]) Eugene 24 Jul 14
9:32.74 Gesa Felicitas KRAUSE (GER) Daegu 30 Aug 11 9:56.51 Minttu HUKKA (FIN) Jamsd 28 Jun 14
9:33.19 Karoline Bjerkeli GRAVDAL (NOR) Neerpelt 2 Jun 07 9:56.98 Rosa FLANAGAN (NZL) Melbourne (Albert Park]) 22 Mar 14
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narF
World Junior

Eugene (USA) i
World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f‘
NNNRR
SUMMARY OREGONA
4 (4
100 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final
First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record AL 12.84 Aliuska LOPEZ cuB 18 Zagreb 16 Jul 1987
Championships Record 12.96 Aliuska LOPEZ CUB 19 Sudbury 29 Jul 1988
World Junior Leading [[TAIN 12.87 Kendell WILLIAMS USA 19 Eugene (HF), OR 6Jul 2014

Area Junior Record [ 1]

National Junior Record [171]]

Personal Best [ 2]

Season Best [=-]]

26 July 2014

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT WIND
1 1 2 4 1633 Kendell WILLIAMS USA 14 Jun 95 12.98 Q@ w +3.3
2 1 3 5 1107 Nadine VISSER NED 09 Feb 95 13.01 0 w +3.1
3 1 1 6 1599 Dior HALL USA 02 Jan 96 13.09 Q w +2.2
4 2 3 4 248 Sarah MISSINNE BEL 16 May 95 13.17 Q w +3.1
5 2 2 3 1645 Génesis ROMERO VEN 06 Nov 95 13.26 @ w +3.3
6 2 1 5 681 Yasmin MILLER GBR 24 May 95 13.30 0 w +2.2
6 3 3 3 591 Reetta HURSKE FIN 15 May 95 13.30q w +3.1
8 3 2 6 631 Elisa GIRARD-MONDOLONI FRA 13 Jun 95 13.35¢q w +3.3
9 4 3 6 221 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 13.36 w +3.1

10 3 1 8 918 Yanique THOMPSON JAM 12 Mar 96 13.42 w +2.2
1" 4 1 4 1335 Manca SEPETAVC SLO 09 Sep 95 13.48 w +2.2
12 5 3 7 1308 Anastasia NIKOLAEVA RUS 24 Sep 95 13.51 w +3.1
13 6 3 8 353 Nicole SETTERINGTON CAN 18 Apr 95 13.55 w +3.1
14 4 2 1 902 Daeshon GORDON JAM 20 Aug 96 13.56 w +3.3
15 5 2 7 790 Luca KOZAK HUN 01 Jun 96 13.58 w +3.3
16 5 1 3 168 Katrina HUNT AUS 22 Dec 96 13.63 w +2.2
16 6 2 8 1504 Yulila BASHMANOVA UKR 04 Mar 95 13.63 w +3.3
16 7 3 1 1168 Diana BAZALAR PER 13 Mar 95 13.63 w +3.1
19 7 2 5 357 Tia THEVENIN CAN 07 Sep 96 13.68 w +3.3
20 6 1 7 1314 lulila SOKOLOVA RUS 20 Apr 96 13.71 w +2.2
20 7 1 1 627 Héloise KANE FRA 25 Dec 95 13.71 w +2.2
22 8 2 2 594 Emma KOISTINEN FIN 06 Aug 96 13.73 w +3.3
23 8 1 2 1102 Anne Sjoukje RUNIA NED 19 Feb 95 13.78 w +2.2
24 8 3 2 406 Andrea VARGAS CRC 28 May 96 14.11 w +3.1
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
12.84 Aliuska LOPEZ (CUB) Zagreb 16 Jul 87 12.87 Kendell WILLIAMS (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 6Jul 14
12.88 Olena KRASOVSKA (UKR) Villeneuve-d'Ascq 25 Jun 95 13.00 Dior HALL (USA] Eugene (HF), OR 6Jul 14
12.89 Anay TEJEDA (CUB) Padova 1Sep 02 13.23 Sasha WALLACE (USA) Fayetteville, AR 31 May 14
12.91 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Gainesville, FL 26 May 07 13.24 Nadine VISSER (NED) Eugene 22 Jul 14
12.92 Hongwei SUN (CHN) Shanghai 18 Oct 97 13.33 Alexis DUNCAN (USA] Greensboro, NC 14 Jun 14
12.95 Candy YOUNG (USA) Walnut, CA 16 Jun 79 13.34 Sydney MCLAUGHLIN (USA) Greensboro, NC 14 Jun 14
12.95 Cinnamon SHEFFIELD (USA] Provo, UT 3 Jun 89 13.34 Yasmin MILLER (GBR) Birmingham, GBR 28 Jun 14
12.98 Queen HARRISON (USA) Sacramento, CA 8 Jun 07 13.35 Akela JONES (BAR) Gulf Shores, AL 24 May 14
12.99 Kendell WILLIAMS (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 12 Jun 14 13.37 Jasmine QUINN (USA) Renton, WA 21 Jun 14
13.00 Gloria SIEBERT (GER) Karl-Marx-Stadt 16 Jun 83 13.38 Ashley MILLER (USA) Lakewood, CO 17 May 14
13.00 Lyudmila KHRISTOSENKO (URS) Krasnodar 16 Jul 85 13.38 Sarah MISSINNE (BEL) Eugene  25Jul 14
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World Juni
M . . . E Ug ene ’ U s A Ch:gplbnship:lnlaf
World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f

RESULTS onéEﬁii‘u
100 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record [[TALY 12.84 Aliuska LOPEZ cuB 18 Zagreb  16Jul 1987
Championships Record 12.96 Aliuska LOPEZ CuB 19 Sudbury 29 Jul 1988
World Junior Leading [[TAIN 12.87 Kendell WILLIAMS USA 19 Eugene (HF], OR 6Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [ National Junior Record [171]] Personal Best [ 2] Season Best [=-]]

mn 26 July 2014  14:33 STARTTIME TEMPEEZZRE L EEM:’&W jff:_ Jﬁ'ﬁ m/s
PLACE BB NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn

1 1599 Dior HALL USA 02 Jan 96 6 13.09 @ 0.156

2 681 Yasmin MILLER GBR 24 May 95 5 13.30Q 0.174

3 918 Yanique THOMPSON JAM 12 Mar 96 8 13.42 0.178

4 1335 Manca SEPETAVC SLO 09 Sep 95 4 13.48 0.196

5 168 Katrina HUNT AUS 22 Dec 96 3 13.63 0.128

6 1314 lulila SOKOLOVA RUS 20 Apr 96 7 13.71 0.182

7 627 Héloise KANE FRA 25 Dec 95 1 13.71 0.197

8 1102 Anne Sjoukje RUNIA NED 19 Feb 95 2 13.78 0.146
mn 26 July 2014  14:40 STARTTIME TEMPEEZZRE i EEM%:IW jffr, Jﬁﬁ‘%m/s
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REAGTION Fn

1 1633 Kendell WILLIAMS USA 14 Jun 95 4 12.98 Q 0.180

2 1645 Génesis ROMERO VEN 06 Nov 95 3 13.26 Q 0.217

3 631 Elisa GIRARD-MONDOLONI FRA 13 Jun 95 6 13.351q 0.169

4 902 Daeshon GORDON JAM 20 Aug 96 1 13.56 0.151

5 790 Luca KOZAK HUN 01 Jun 96 7 13.58 0.170

6 1504 Yulila BASHMANOVA UKR 04 Mar 95 8 13.63 0.170

7 357 Tia THEVENIN CAN 07 Sep 96 5 13.68 0.136

8 594 Emma KOISTINEN FIN 06 Aug 96 2 13.73 0.194

:47 START TIME 29°C | 35% i
mn 26 JUly 2014 1447 TEMPERATURE .L HUMIDOITV f'r-r +va’:‘1Dm/S

PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REAGTION Fn
1 1107 Nadine VISSER NED 09 Feb 95 5 13.010Q 0.176
2 248 Sarah MISSINNE BEL 16 May 95 4 13.17 Q 0.144
3 591 Reetta HURSKE FIN 15 May 95 3 13.30 q 0.148
4 221 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 6 13.36 0.164
5 1308 Anastasia NIKOLAEVA RUS 24 Sep 95 7 13.51 0.198
6 353 Nicole SETTERINGTON CAN 18 Apr 95 8 13.55 0.204
7 1168 Diana BAZALAR PER 13 Mar 95 1 13.63 0.183
8 406 Andrea VARGAS CRC 28 May 96 2 14.11 0.198
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World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f

RESULTS L
100 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final OREGON14

ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
12.84 Aliuska LOPEZ (CUB) Zagreb 16 Jul 87 12.87 Kendell WILLIAMS (USA) Eugene [HF),OR  6Jul14
12.88 Olena KRASOVSKA (UKR) Villeneuve-d'Ascq 25 Jun 95 13.00 Dior HALL (USA) Eugene [HF),0R  6Jul14
12.89 Anay TEJEDA (CUB) Padova 1 Sep 02 13.23 Sasha WALLACE (USA) Fayetteville, AR 31 May 14
12.91 Kristi CASTLIN (USA) Gainesville, FL 26 May 07 13.24 Nadine VISSER (NED) Eugene 22 Jul14
12.92 Hongwei SUN (CHN) Shanghai 18 Oct 97 13.33 Alexis DUNCAN (USA) Greensboro, NC 14 Jun 14
12.95 Candy YOUNG (USA) Walnut, CA 16 Jun 79 13.34 Sydney MCLAUGHLIN (USA) Greensboro, NC 14 Jun 14
12.95 Cinnamon SHEFFIELD (USA] Provo, UT 3 Jun 89 13.34 Yasmin MILLER (GBR) Birmingham, GBR 28 Jun 14
12.98 Queen HARRISON (USA) Sacramento, CA 8 Jun 07 13.35 Akela JONES (BAR) Gulf Shores, AL 24 May 14
12.99 Kendell WILLIAMS (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 12 Jun 14 13.37 Jasmine QUINN (USA) Renton, WA 21 Jun 14
13.00 Gloria SIEBERT (GER) Karl-Marx-Stadt 16 Jun 83 13.38 Ashley MILLER (USA) Lakewood, CO 17 May 14
13.00 Lyudmila KHRISTOSENKO (URS) Krasnodar 16 Jul 85 13.38 Sarah MISSINNE (BEL) Eugene 25 Jul 14
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World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014

RESULTS Poné&ﬁﬁu
400 Metres Hurdles Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World Junior Record 54.40 Xing WANG CHN 19 Nanjing 21 Oct 2005

Championships Record 54.70 Lashinda DEMUS USA 19 Kingston, JAM 19 Jul 2002
World Junior Leading 55.07 Shamier LITTLE USA 19 Eugene (HF),OR 13 Jun 2014

Area Junior Record [ National Junior Record [\[11]] Personal Best [17]] Season Best [57]]
26 July 2014  16:08 START TIME 30°C , 31%
TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 1603 Shamier LITTLE USA 20 Mar 95 5 55.66 0.213
2 684 Shona RICHARDS GBR 01Sep95 6 56.16 [ ] 0.192
3 1607 Jade MILLER USA 13Jan95 3 56.22 [ 0.174
4 437 Zurian HECHAVARRIA CUB 10Aug95s 4 56.89 [ ] 0.308
5 331 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21Sep97 2 57.42 [ 0.238
6 906 Genekee LEITH JAM  250ct 95 8 58.33 0.237
7 867 Ayomide FOLORUNSO ITA  170ct96 7 58.34 [ 0.272
8 623 Joan MEDJID FRA 29 Sep 95 1 58.84 0.185
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
54.40 Xing WANG (CHN) Nanjing 21 Oct 05 55.07 Shamier LITTLE (USA) Eugene (HF),OR 13 Jun 14
54.58 Ristananna TRACEY (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 24 Jun 11 55.63 Sydney MCLAUGHLIN (USA) Eugene (HF),OR 6 Jul 14
54.70 Lashinda DEMUS (USA) Kingston, JAM 19 Jul 02 56.16 Shona RICHARDS (GBR]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
54.93 Rui LI (CHN) Shanghai 22 Oct 97 56.22 Jade MILLER (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
55.07 Shamier LITTLE (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 13 Jun 14 56.89 Zurian HECHAVARRIA (CUB) Eugene 26 Jul 14
55.11 Kaliese SPENCER (JAM) Beijing (CSC) 17 Aug 06 57.42 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID (CAN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
55.15 Xiaoxiao HUANG (CHN]) Guangzhou 22 Nov 01 57.58 Tia-Adana BELLE (BAR] Allendale, Ml 24 May 14
55.20 Leslie MAXIE (USA) San José, CA 9 Jun 84 57.69 Joan MEDJID (FRA) Oordegem-Lede 31 May 14
55.20 Jana PITTMAN (AUS) Pietersburg 18 Mar 00 58.05 Genekee LEITH (JAM] Eugene 25 Jul14
55.22 Tiffany WILLIAMS (USA) Baton Rouge, LA 31 May 02 58.18 Tetiana MELNYK (UKR]) Kyiv 14 Jun 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-400H-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 16:13 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO| [SINOPEC| | &TDK
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World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f‘
\NRRS
RESULT PROGRESSION OREGONT!
4
400 Metres Hurdles Women - Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record [[TALY 54.40 Xing WANG CHN 19 Nanjing 21 Oct 2005
Championships Record 54.70 Lashinda DEMUS USA 19 Kingston, JAM 19 Jul 2002
World Junior Leading [[TAIN 55.07 Shamier LITTLE USA 19 Eugene (HF),OR 13 Jun 2014
Area Junior Record [17]] National Junior Record [11]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [--]]
26 July 2014
RANK BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH PHASE HEAT LANE PLACE RESULT
1 1603 Shamier LITTLE USA 20 Mar 95 Final 1 5 1 55.66
Semi-Final 3 4 2 57.18 Q
Round1 5 3 2 57.94 Q
2 684 Shona RICHARDS GBR  01Sep?95 Final 1 6 2 56.16  [LL1]
Semi-Final 2 3 1 57.08 Q
Round1 3 3 4 58.37Q
3 1607 Jade MILLER USA 13 Jan 95 Final 1 3 3 56.22 [2:]
Semi-Final 2 4 3 57.28 Q
Round1 1 5 1 57.85Q
4 437 Zurian HECHAVARRIA CUB 10 Aug95 Final 1 4 4 56.89 [
Semi-Final 1 3 5  5803Q [
Round1 3 3 58210 [
5 331 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 Final 1 2 5 57.42 |:|
Semi-Final 2 5 4  57.89q [
Round1 1 4 5 58.60 Q
6 906 Genekee LEITH JAM 25 0ct 95 Final 1 8 6 58.33
Semi-Final 1 4 6 58.05Q
Round1 4 7 12 59.59 Q
7 867 Ayomide FOLORUNSO ITA 17 Oct 94 Final 1 7 58.34 [
Semi-Final 3 8 58470 [
Round1 3 6 58.79 Q
8 623 Joan MEDJID FRA 29 Sep 95 Final 1 1 58.84
Semi-Final 1 5 58.46 q
Round 1 2 4 13 59.63 Q
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
54.40 Xing WANG (CHN) Nanjing 21 Oct 05 55.07 Shamier LITTLE (USAJ Eugene (HF), OR 13 Jun 14
54.58 Ristananna TRACEY (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 24 Jun 11 55.63 Sydney MCLAUGHLIN (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 6Jul 14
54.70 Lashinda DEMUS (USA] Kingston, JAM 19 Jul 02 56.16 Shona RICHARDS (GBR]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
54.93 Rui LI (CHN) Shanghai 22 Oct 97 56.22 Jade MILLER (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
55.07 Shamier LITTLE (USA) Eugene (HF), OR 13 Jun 14 56.89 Zurian HECHAVARRIA (CUB) Eugene 26 Jul 14
55.11 Kaliese SPENCER (JAM) Beijing (CSC) 17 Aug 06 57.42 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID (CAN) Eugene 26 Jul 14
55.15 Xiaoxiao HUANG (CHN) Guangzhou 22 Nov 01 57.58 Tia-Adana BELLE (BAR) Allendale, Ml 24 May 14
55.20 Leslie MAXIE (USA) San José, CA 9 Jun 84 57.69 Joan MEDJID (FRA) Oordegem-Lede 31 May 14
55.20 Jana PITTMAN (AUS) Pietersburg 18 Mar 00 58.05 Genekee LEITH (JAM) Eugene 25 Jul 14
55.22 Tiffany WILLIAMS (USA) Baton Rouge, LA 31 May 02 58.18 Tetiana MELNYK (UKR] Kyiv 14 Jun 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-400H-W-f----.RS7..v2

Issued at 16:14 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
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World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f
NN NAN
RESULTS OREGONTE
» »
x Triple Jump Women - Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 14.62 Tereza MARINOVA BUL 19 Sydney (SOPAC) 25 Aug 1996
Championships Record 14.62 Tereza MARINOVA BUL 19 Sydney [SOPAC) 25 Aug 1996
World Junior Leading 14.07 Ana PELETEIRO ESP 19 Salamanca 12 Jun 2014
Area Junior Record [1]1]] National Junior Record [11:]] Personal Best [ 23] Season Best [52]]
26 July 2014  15:27 STARTTIME 30°C | 31%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
16:51 END TIME 31°C 27 %
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT ‘ 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 jonDER[ 4 ‘ 5 ‘ 6
1 621 Rouguy DIALLO FRA 05Feb 95 4 14.44 1426w X N4bbw 8 14.20 X 13.98
+3.3 +3.2 +1.5 +3.3 +1.8 +2.6 +1.1
2 438 Liadagmis POVEA CUB 06Feb %96 10 14.07 14.02 14.07w 14.02 7 13.94w14.00w X
+3.3 +2.0 +3.3 +1.2 +2.6 +2.2 +1.4
3 383 Xiaohong LI CHN 08Jan95 11 14.03 X 13.75 13.79w 5 14.01 w14.03 w13.93 w
+2.6 +1.5 +2.0 +2.3 +4.2 +2.6 +2.8
4 1302 Valeriya FEDOROVA RUS 09Apr96 12 13.96 13.71w13.96w 13.14 6 13.58w 13.53 13.46
+3.5 +3.7 +3.5 +1.7 +4.3 +0.9 +1.1
5 1254 Elena PANTUROIU ROU 24Feb95 7 13.73 13.61 X 1349w 3 13.73w13.69wl12.19 w
+3.4 +1.7 +1.4 +3.3 +3.4 +3.4 +2.9
6 542 Ana PELETEIRO ESP 02Dec9 1 13.71 X 13.34 13.71w 4 13.63w13.62w 13.54
+3.2 +3.1 +1.2 +3.2 +2.5 +2.4 +1.5
7 1617 Marshay RYAN USA 04Feb95 5 13.60 |:| 13.28w 13.53 13.36 2 13.21 X 13.60
+1.0 +2.7 +1.2 +1.6 +1.7 +1.4 +1.0
8 299 Nubia SOARES BRA 26Mar9 9 13.53 X 13.42 13.25w 1 1353w X X
+3.5 +2.4 +0.8 +2.5 +3.5 +1.6 +2.1
9 1610 Keturah ORJI USA 05Mar96 6 13.29 13.29w 13.23 12.93 w
+5.1 +5.1 +1.4 +2.4
10 1510 Anna KRASUTSKA UKR 20Jul95 3 13.08 13.08 w12.91 w12.93 w
+2.7 +2.7 +2.5 +2.7
11 862 Ottavia CESTONARO ITA 12Jan95 2 13.03 X X 13.03
+1.5 +2.1 +1.2 +1.5
12 178 Aliyah JOHNSON AUS 16Dec9 8 12.69 12.50 12.49 w12.69 w
+3.3 +1.6 +2.8 +3.3
‘ NOTE BIB 542 - Yellow Card - 125.5 Unsporting conduct
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE DATE
14.62 Tereza MARINOVA (BUL) Sydney (SOPAC) 25 Aug 96 14.07 Ana PELETEIRO (ESP) Salamanca 12 Jun 14
14.57 Qiuyan HUANG (CHN) Shanghai 19 Oct 97 13.98 Rong WANG (CHN) Kunshan 31 May 14
14.52 Anastasiva ILYINA (RUS) Santiago de Chile 20 Oct 00 13.81 Elena PANTUROIU (ROU) Cluj-Napoca 6 Jun 14
14.46 Fengmei PENG (CHN]) Chengdu 18 Apr 98 13.77 Rouquy DIALLO (FRA) Eugene 24 Jul 14
14.43 Kaire LEIBAK (EST) Beijing (CSC) 17 Aug 06 13.73 Liadagmis POVEA (CUB) La Habana (EP) 10 May 14
14.38 Limei XIE (CHN] Incheon 1 Sep 05 13.70 Xiaohong LI (CHN]) Zhaoqing 20 Apr 14
14.36 Ruiping REN (CHN]) Beijing  1Jun 94 13.69 Valeriya FEDOROVA (RUS) Cheboksary 17 Jun 14
14.36 Dailenys ALCANTARA (CUB) La Habana (EP) 29 May 09 13.68 Nubia SOARES (BRA) Uberlandia 7 May 14
14.35 Yana BORODINA (RUS) Moskva 15 Jun 11 13.64 Ottavia CESTONARO (ITA) Aubagne 14 Jun 14
14.32 Yelena LYSAK (RUS) Voronezh 18 Jun 94 13.61 Anna KRASUTSKA (UKR) Kyiv 14 Jun 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Canon

Data Processing by CANON AT-TJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1
Official IAAF Partners

SEIKO
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RESULTS OREGONTE
4
& 4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final
RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 43.29 United States “Blue” USA Eugene, OR 8 Aug 2006
Championships Record 43.40 Jamaica JAM Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 2002
World Junior Leading 43.46 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [17]] National Junior Record [11]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [--]]

PLACE

1

26 July 2014

17:18 START TIME

TEAM
UNITED STATES
1592 Teahna DANIELS
1629
1604
1630
JAMAICA
913
899
904
919
GERMANY
739
732

Jada MARTIN
Kaylin WHITNEY

Sashalee FORBES
Kedisha DALLAS

Natalliah WHYTE

Lisa MAYER
741 Gina LUCKENKEM
731 Chantal BUTZEK

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

31°C

TEMPERATURE

26 %

USA

LANE

Ariana WASHINGTON

JAM

Saqukine CAMERON

GER

Lisa Marie KWAYIE

PER

TT0

1454 Aaliyah TELESFORD

1452 Zakiya DENOON
1457 Mauricia PRIETO
1451 Kayelle CLARKE
SWITZERLAND
1366 Majella HAURI
1365 Ajla DEL PONTE
1363 Sarah ATCHO
1370 Irina STREBEL
JAPAN
948
949
955
956
BRAZIL
291
292
293
290
BAHAMAS
221
222
220
217

Sayaka ADACHI
Anna DOI

Maho TAKAMORI

Leticia DE SOUZA

Mirna DA SILVA
Tamiris DE LIZ

Carmiesha COX
Brianne BETHEL
Keianna ALBURY

Sul

JPN

Tomoka TSUCHIHASHI

BRA

Vitoria Cristina ROSA

BAH

Devynne CHARLTON

HUMIDITY

3

REACTION RESULT

0.171 43.46
0.199 43.97
0.177 44.65
0.168 44.75
0.175 45.02
0.209 45.40
0.152 DNF
0.149 DQ 170

Fn

WJL

7

NOTE

IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

Issued at 17:23 on Saturday, 26 July 2014 @H
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RESULTS
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

NARNRR

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM

43.29 UNITED STATES (USA)
43.40 JAMAICA (JAM)

43.42 GERMANY (GER])
43.44 NIGERIA NGR)

43.48
43.68 FRANCE (FRA)
43.81 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR])
43.98 BRAZIL (BRA)

44.04 CUBA (CUB)

44.09 NETHERLANDS (NED)

GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REP. (GDR)

VENUE

Eugene, OR
Kingston, JAM
Tallinn (Kadriorg) 24 Jul 11
Nairobi 9 Aug 87

Sudbury 31 Jul 88

18 Jul 04
Rieti 21 Jul 13

Sao Paulo 7 Jul 07
Sudbury 31 Jul 88
24.Jul10

DATE
8 Aug 06
21 Jul 02

Grosseto

Moncton

RESULT TEAM

43.46
43.97
44.23
44.61
44.65
44.66
44.80
45.02
45.13
45.21

SEASON TOP LIST
VENUE
UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene
JAMAICA (JAM) Eugene
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Morelia
BRAZIL (BRA) Eugene
GERMANY (GER) Eugene

Mannheim (Hoffmann)
Fort-de-France

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR)
JAMAICA YOUTH (JAM)

SWITZERLAND (SUI) Eugene
NIGERIA (NGR) Warri
NETHERLANDS (NED) Lier

DATE

26 Jul 14
26 Jul 14
4 Jul 14

25 Jul 14
26 Jul 14
6Jul 14

20 Apr 14
26 Jul 14
13 Jun 14
21 Jun 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X1-W-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 17:23 on Saturday, 26 July 2014 EH

Official IAAF Partners

Canon

SEIKO

SINOPEC

S&TDK




[AAF

Wortd Juni
Eugene (USA) i

World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014 f

RESULT PROGRESSION o

X

4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE

World Junior Record 43.29 United States “Blue” USA Eugene, OR 8 Aug 2006

Championships Record 43.40 Jamaica JAM Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 2002

World Junior Leading 43.46 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [17]] National Junior Record [11]] Personal Best [ 7] Season Best [--]]

RANK BIB TEAM

26 July 2014

PHASE HEAT LANE PLACE RESULT

1 USA UNITED STATES Final 1 3 1 43.46 WJL

2 JAM JAMAICA

3 GER GERMANY

Round1 1 6 1 44.03Q

Final 1 5 2 4397 [
Round1 2 4 2 44.22 Q

Final 1 2 3 4465 [

Round 1 1 5 5 44.87 q
4 TTO TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO Final 4 4 44.75
Round1 3 6 4 44.68 Q
5 SUl SWITZERLAND Final 8 5 45.02 [
Round1 2 2 6 45170 [
6 JPN JAPAN Final 1 7 6 45.40
Round1 3 3 9  45380Q [
BRA BRAZIL Final 1 6 DNF
Round 1 1 3 3 44610 [E°]
BAH BAHAMAS Final 1 1 DQ 1707

Round1 1 2 7  4522q [

NOTE IAAF Rule 170.7 - Passing the baton outside the takeover zone
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
43.29 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene, OR 8 Aug 06 43.46 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul14
43.40 JAMAICA (JAM) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 43.97 JAMAICA (JAM]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
43.42 GERMANY (GER) Tallinn (Kadriorg) 24 Jul 11 44.23 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO) Morelia 4 Jul14
43.44 NIGERIA (NGR) Nairobi 9 Aug 87 44.61 BRAZIL (BRA) Eugene 25 Jul 14
43.48 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REP. (GDR) Sudbury 31Jul 88 44.65 GERMANY (GER) Eugene 26 Jul 14
43.68 FRANCE (FRA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 44.66 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Mannheim (Hoffmann] 6 Jul 14
43.81 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Rieti 21 Jul 13 44.80 JAMAICA YOUTH (JAM) Fort-de-France 20 Apr 14
43.98 BRAZIL (BRA) Sao Paulo 7 Jul 07 45.02 SWITZERLAND (SUI) Eugene 26 Jul 14
44.04 CUBA (CUB) Sudbury 31 Jul 88 45.13 NIGERIA (NGR) Warri 13 Jun 14
44.09 NETHERLANDS (NED) Moncton 24 Jul 10 45.21 NETHERLANDS (NED) Lier 21 Jun14
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT-4X1-W-f----.RS7..v2 Issued at 17:23 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
Official IAAF Partners

Canon SEIKO SINOPEC A&ATDK
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Eugene [USA) EEa

World Junior Championships 22-27 July 2014

& 4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1
First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE

World Junior Record 3:27.60 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004

Championships Record 3:27.60 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004

World Junior Leading 3:32.73 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014

Area Junior Record [11]] National Junior Record [1113]] Personal Best 5] Season Best [5-]]

26 July 2014

RANK PLACE HEAT LANE BIB TEAM REACTION RESULT
1 1 2 3 USA  UNITED STATES 0.327  3:32.73Q
2 2 2 7 CAN  CANADA 0.212  3:34.88Q [2:]
3 3 2 6 NGR  NIGERIA 0.207  3:34.99Q [E]
4 1 1 4 GBR  GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 0.180  3:35.37Q [22]
5 2 1 6 JAM  JAMAICA 0.238  3:38.89 Q
6 4 2 5 AUS  AUSTRALIA 0.187  3:39.18q [-:)
7 3 1 3 POL  POLAND 0.173 3:39.51 0 [E2]
8 5 2 4 GER  GERMANY 0.232  3:39.78q [2:]
9 6 2 2 SLO  SLOVENIA 0.245  3:42.91 [
10 4 1 5 ITA  ITALY 0217  3:43.06 [22]
1 5 1 7 FRA  FRANCE 0.183  3:46.68 [2:-]
12 6 1 2 IND  INDIA 0.207  3:52.75
1 8 CZE  CZECH REPUBLIC 0.195 DQ 1635
NOTE IAAF Rule 163.5 - Leaving the lane before the breakline
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
3:27.60 UNITED STATES (USA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:32.73 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:28.39 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REP. (GDR) Sudbury 31 Jul 88 3:34.88 CANADA (CAN]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:29.66 JAMAICA YOUTH (JAM) Philadelphia, PA 28 Apr 01 3:34.99 NIGERIA (NGR) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:30.03 RUSSIA (RUS) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:35.37 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:30.38 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Plovdiv 12 Aug 90 3:36.15 CUBA (CUB) Camagliey 9 Mar 14
3:30.46 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR] Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 3:37.65 JAMAICA YOUTH (JAM) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
3:30.51 JAMAICA (JAM) Kingston (NS, JAM 16 Mar 13 3:38.20 JAMAICA (JAM) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
3:30.72 BULGARIA (BUL) Sofia 24 Jul 83 3:39.18 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:30.84 NIGERIA (NGR) Beijing (CSC) 20 Aug 06 3:39.51 POLAND (POL]) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:31.12 GERMANY (GER) Sydney (SOPAC] 25 Aug 96 3:39.65 BAHAMAS YOUTH (BAH) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON AT-4X4-W-h----.RS4..v1

Issued at 16:05 on Saturday, 26 July 2014
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\NRRS
RESULTS OREGONTE
& 4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1
First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE DATE
World Junior Record 3:27.60 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
Championships Record 3:27.60 United States USA Grosseto 18 Jul 2004
World Junior Leading 3:32.73 United States USA Eugene 26 Jul 2014
Area Junior Record [ 1] National Junior Record [171]] Personal Best [ 2] Season Best [=-]]
26 July 2014  15:02 STARTTIME 29°C , 35%

TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY

PLACE

1 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.
671 Laviai NIELSEN
668 Loren BLEAKEN
672 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH
669 Sabrina BAKARE

2 JAMAICA
907
908
909
905

3 POLAND
1200
1201
1202
1197

4 ITALY
870
871
873
872

5  FRANCE
626
625
628
624

6 INDIA
800
803
804
805

CZECH REPUBLIC

460 Helena JIRANOVA
464 Dominika KRUPAROVA
465 Pavla FALHAROVA
461 Zdenka SEIDLOVA

TEAM BIB

GBR 4

LANE REACTION

0.180

RESULT

3:35.37

JAM 6 0.238 3:38.89
Asaine HALL
Tiffany JAMES
Dawnalee LONEY
Yanique MCNEIL

POL 3 0.173 3:39.51
Karolina CIESIELSKA
Oliwia PAKULA
Natalia BARTOSIEWICZ
Adrianna JANOWICZ

ITA 5 0.217 3:43.06
Ylenia VITALE
Lucia PASQUALE
Alessia BALDI
Alice MANGIONE

FRA 7 0.183 3:46.68
Corane GAZEAU
Charlotte MOUCHET
Maroussia PARE
Déborah SANANES

IND 2 0.207 3:52.75
Arachana Ramdas ADHAV
Jessy JOSEPH
Jisha VEENDAKUNNU VELAYUDHAN
Vijayakumari GOWDENAHALLI KUMARA
CZE 8

0.195 DQ

Fn

a [E

a [E

163.5

NOTE

IAAF Rule 163.5 - Leaving the lane before the breakline

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

400m JAMAICA 54.02

800m
1200m

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 1
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 2:

47.60
41.44

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

Data Processing by CANON

AT-4X4-W-h----.RSé6..v1
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RESULTS NN
4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1 OREGON14
26 July 2014  15:11 STARTTIME 30°C , 31%
mn TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
PLACE TEAM BIB LANE REACTION RESULT Fn
1 UNITED STATES USA 3 0327 3:32.73 (I WL
1625 Shakima WIMBLEY
1624 Felecia MAJORS
1626 Aaliyah BARNES
1581 Olivia BAKER
2 CANADA CAN 7 0212 3:34.88 a [
338 Taylor SHARPE
339 Kendra CLARKE
333 Christian BRENNAN
340 Madeline PRICE
3 NIGERIA NGR 6  0.207 3:34.99 a [
1123 Praise Oghenefejiro IDAMADUDU
1122 Jennifer Adaeze EDOBI
1119 Yinka AJAYI
1125 Edidiong Ofonime ODIONG
4 AUSTRALIA AUS 5  0.187 3:39.18 q [
166 Emily LAWSON
163 Georgia WASSALL
176 Georgia GRIFFITH
167 Samantha LIND
5 GERMANY GER 4 0.232 3:39.78 q [
728 Hannah MERGENTHALER
730 Noelya SCHONIG
729 Eleni FROMMANN
726 Ann-Kathrin KOPF
6  SLOVENIA SLO 2 0.245 3:42.91 [NJR|
1344 Maja POGOREVC
1339 Anita HORVAT
1346 Aneja SIMONCIC
1345 Julija PRAPROTNIK
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m UNITED STATES 53.09
800m UNITED STATES 1:46.42
1200m UNITED STATES 2:38.84
ALL-TIME TOP LIST SEASON TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE
3:27.60 UNITED STATES (USA) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:32.73 UNITED STATES (USA) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:28.39 GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REP. (GDR) Sudbury 31 Jul 88 3:34.88 CANADA (CAN] Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:29.66 JAMAICA YOUTH (JAM) Philadelphia, PA 28 Apr 01 3:34.99 NIGERIA (NGR) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:30.03 RUSSIA (RUS) Grosseto 18 Jul 04 3:35.37 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:30.38 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Plovdiv 12 Aug 90 3:36.15 CUBA (CUB) Camagiiey 9 Mar 14
3:30.46 GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR) Kingston, JAM 21 Jul 02 3:37.65 JAMAICA YOUTH (JAM) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
3:30.51 JAMAICA (JAM) Kingston (NS), JAM 16 Mar 13 3:38.20 JAMAICA (JAM) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
3:30.72 BULGARIA (BUL) Sofia 24 Jul 83 3:39.18 AUSTRALIA (AUS) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:30.84 NIGERIA (NGR) Beijing (CSC) 20 Aug 06 3:39.51 POLAND (POL) Eugene 26 Jul 14
3:31.12 GERMANY (GER) Sydney (SOPAC) 25 Aug 96 3:39.65 BAHAMAS YOUTH (BAH) Fort-de-France 21 Apr 14
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MEDAL TABLE i
After Day 5 [ 26 July 2014 ), 35 of 44 Events

GOLD SILVER BRONZE
PLAGE COUNTRY TOTAL WOMEN MEN TOTAL WOMEN MEN TOTAL WOMEN MEN TOTAL WOMEN MEN

UsA UNITED STATES 17 11 6 8 5 3 L 3 1 5 3 2
RUS RUSSIA 5 1 1 1 1
FRA FRANCE
KEN KENYA
CHN PR OF CHINA
ETH ETHIOPIA
GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N.1.
CzE CZECH REPUBLIC
JAM JAMAICA
JPN JAPAN
11 BRN BAHRAIN
12 CRO CROATIA
13 BAR BARBADOS
BRA BRAZIL
PoL POLAND
0AT QATAR
110 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
UGA UGANDA
UKR UKRAINE
20 cuB CUBA
21 HUN HUNGARY
SWE SWEDEN
23 GER GERMANY
24 Aus AUSTRALIA
Ecu ECUADOR
NED NETHERLANDS
NOR NORWAY
28 BLR BELARUS
DJI DJIBOUTI
NGR NIGERIA
ESP SPAIN
32 GRE GREECE
IND INDIA
KOR KOREA
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GOLD SILVER BRONZE

PLACE COUNTRY TOTAL WOMEN MEN TOTAL WOMEN MEN TOTAL WOMEN MEN TOTAL WOMEN MEN
32 NzL NEW ZEALAND 1 1 1 1
PER PERU 1 1 1 1
TUR TURKEY 1 1 1 1
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After Day 5 [ 26 July 2014 ), 35 of 44 Events
Men Total
Men WJRWBJ CR CB WIJL AJR NJR
10 3 1 M 6 4h
100 Metres
1409 MNGOMEZULU Mzamo - SWZ 1084 h 6 NJR
200 Metres
473 MADSEN Morten Dalgaard - DEN 21.06 sf 3 NJR
400 Metres
1436 CEDENIO Machel - TTO 4513 f WJL NJR
1649 VALENTINE-PARRIS Brandon - VIN 4836 h 3 NJR
1500 Metres
1330 PETRAC Jan-SLO 3:43.15 h 1 NJR
10,000 Metres
478 ADEN Robleh Djama - DJI 29:43.49  f NJR
110m Hurdles (99.0cm)
604 BELOCIAN Wilhem - FRA 1299 f WJR CR WJL AJR NJR
1020 ZAZA Welington - LBR 1338 f AJR NJR
894 MASON Tyler - JAM 13.06 f AJR NJR
519 LOPEZ Francisco - ESP 1355 sf 2 NJR
1230 TORRES Ricardo - PUR 1371 h 3 NJR
753 IBRAHIM Yakubu - GHA 1461 h 3 NJR
1002 SHIN Dongmin - KOR 1473 h 7 NJR
1108 ABDULLAHI Bashiru - NGR 1404 h 5 NJR
519 LOPEZ Francisco - ESP 1355  f NJR
1020 ZAZA Welington - LBR 1353 sf 3 NJR
400 Metres Hurdles
882 HYDE Jaheel - JAM 4929 f WJL NJR
303 KHAMIS Ali Khamis - BRN 4993 sf 3 NJR
1348 ERCOLANIVOLTA Andrea - SMR 5611 h 8 NJR
303 KHAMIS Ali Khamis - BRN 4955 f NJR
1037 RAKOTOARIMIANDRY Avotriniaina - MA 51.96 h 1 NJR
303 KHAMIS Ali Khamis - BRN 5110 h 6 NJR
Pole Vault
606 CHAPELLE Axel - FRA 555 f WJL
Long Jump
147 DUBLER Cedric - AUS 774 u A CB
Shot Put (6kg)
1174 BUKOWIECKI Konrad - POL 22.06 f WJL NJR
1469 0ZDEVECI Osman Can - TUR 1958 f NJR
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Discus Throw (1.750kg)

412  MARKOVIC Martin - CRO 66.94  f WJL NJR
1048 CEBAN Nicolai - MDA 58.65  f NJR
1478 YALCINKAYA Yusuf - TUR 5712 q B NJR
1048 CEBAN Nicolai - MDA 59.17 q NJR
254 GOLUBKOVICH Valeri - BLR 6235 q B NJR
Hammer Throw (6kg)
1237 ELSEIFY Ashraf Amgad - QAT 8471 f WJL
118 GOMEZ Joaquin - ARG 75.77 q B AJR NJR
820 JONSSON Hilmar Orn - ISL 76.03 q NJR
Decathlon Junior
455 SYKORA Jiri - CZE 8135 CR WJL AJR NJR
147 DUBLER Cedric - AUS 8094 AJR NJR
1355 DEUBER Jan - SUI 7413 NJR
710 NOWAK Tim - GER 7980 NJR
10,000 Metres Race Walk
934 MATSUNAGA Daisuke - JPN 39:27.19  f CR
760 TSAMOUDAKIS Zaharias - GRE 40:35.89 f NJR
1165 YURIVILCA Paolo - PER 40:02.07 f NJR
1468 KARAPINAR Muratcan - TUR 42:01.42 f NJR
515 GARCIA Diego - ESP 39:51.59 f NJR
1227 MELENDEZ José Israel - PUR 43:05.12  f NJR
4x100 Metres Relay
USA UNITED STATES - USA 38.70 f WJL
JPN JAPAN - JPN 3923 h 2 WJL
NOR NORWAY - NOR 4062 h 3 NJR
CHN PROF CHINA -CHN 3951 f NJR
4x400 Metres Relay
USA UNITED STATES - USA 3:03.97 h 1 WJL
TUR TURKEY -TUR 3:10.07 h 3 NJR
BAH BAHAMAS - BAH 3:07.03 h 2 NJR
Women Total
Women WJRWBJ CR CB WIL AJR NJR
1 1 2 2 7 3 29
100 Metres
1204 SWOBODA Ewa - POL 1142 h 1 NJR
5000 Metres
1495 CHESANG Stella - UGA 15:53.85 f NJR
994 MASLOVA Darya - KGZ 16:07.58 f NJR
3000 Metres Steeplechase
1166 ARENAS Zulema - PER 9:54.12 h 2 AJR NJR
635 OUDIOU Emma - FRA 10:12.69  h 2 NJR
112 SOUKHAL Hadjer - ALG 10:30.91  h 1 NJR
100 Metres Hurdles
1107 VISSER Nadine - NED 1324 u 2 CB
400 Metres Hurdles
684 RICHARDS Shona - GBR 56.16  f NJR
437 HECHAVARRIA Zurian - CUB 56.89  f NJR
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High Jump

680 LAKE Morgan - GBR 194 u B WBJ CB WJL NJR
Pole Vault
1307 LUTKOVSKAYA Alena - RUS 450 f CR WJL NJR
1595 FREIER Desiree - USA 445  f AJR NJR
1157 MCCARTNEY Eliza - NZL 445 f NJR
549 KOLL Reena - EST 420 f NJR
Long Jump
1142 AKPANA ASSA Nadia - NOR 639 q B NJR
Triple Jump
416 BOROVIC Paola - CRO 13.02 q NJR
621 DIALLO Rouguy - FRA 1377 q B NJR
Shot Put
1405 ROOQS Fanny - SWE 1629 f NJR
Discus Throw
295 DASILVA lzabela - BRA 58.03 f WJL NJR
295 DASILVA Izabela - BRA 55.96 q A NJR
Hammer Throw
1148 LLANO Beatrice Nedberg - NOR 63.67 q A NJR
251 STERCKENDRIES Vanessa - BEL 61.63 NJR
Javelin Throw
1423 VELIHANOVA Irina - TKM 4472 u A NJR
10,000 Metres Race Walk
466 DRAHOTOVA Aneika - CZE 42:47.25 f WJR CR WJL AJR NJR
1169 HANCCO Jéssica - PER 46:47.31  f NJR
536 GARCIA-CARO Laura - ESP 44:3284  f NJR
488 JARAMILLO Karla - ECU 47:59.90 f NJR
768 BARRONDO Sonia Irene - GUA 49:15.32  f NJR
267 CORONADO Stefany - BOL 46:4206 f NJR
4x100 Metres Relay
USA UNITED STATES - USA 4346 f WJL
USA UNITED STATES - USA 4403 h 1 WJL
4x400 Metres Relay
USA UNITED STATES - USA 3:3273 h 2 WJL
SLO SLOVENIA -SLO 3:4291 h 2 NJR
MEN + WOMEN Total
WJRWBJ CR CB WIJL AJR NJR
2 1 5 3 18 9 73
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PLACING TABLE
After Day 5 [ 26 July 2014 ), 35 of 44 Events

1 159  USA UNITED STATES 8 4 5 2 2 3 3 4
2 86 KEN KENYA 2 3 6 1 2
3 75 RUS RUSSIA 3 1 1 2 5 2 1
4 73  JPN JAPAN 1 2 2 3 1 4 3 2
5 69 GER GERMANY 1 4 4 3 1 1 1
6 66 CHN PR OF CHINA 2 2 2 3 2 1
7 51 GBR GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
8 49  ETH ETHIOPIA 2 2 1 2 2
9 46  AUS AUSTRALIA 1 1 3 1 1 5 1
10 44 CUB CUBA 4 1 3 1
44 JAM JAMAICA 1 2 2 1 1 1
12 39 FRA FRANCE 1 1 2 2
13 28 SWE SWEDEN 2 3 1 3
14 27 POL POLAND 1 1 3 1
15 25 UGA UGANDA 1 2 1 1
16 23 NOR NORWAY 1 1 2 1
23 ESP SPAIN 1 1 1 1 1 2
18 22 BRN BAHRAIN 1 1 1 1
19 21 CRO CROATIA 1 1 1 1
21 TTO TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 1 1 2 2
21 19 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 2 1
22 17 HUN HUNGARY 2 1
23 14 BRA BRAZIL 1 1 1
14 NGR NIGERIA 1 1 1
25 13 BAR BARBADOS 1 1
13 ECU ECUADOR 1 1
13 NED NETHERLANDS 1 1
13  TUR TURKEY 1 1 1
29 11 CAN CANADA 1 3 1
11 UKR UKRAINE 1 1
31 9 BLR BELARUS 1 1
9 GRE GREECE 1 1
9 PER PERU 1 1
34 8 ERI ERITREA 1 1 1
8 NZL NEW ZEALAND 1 1
8 QAT QATAR 1
37 7 DJI DJIBOUTI 1
38 6 EGY EGYPT 1 1
6 IND INDIA 1
6 KOR KOREA 1
41 5 LBR LIBERIA 1
5 LTU LITHUANIA 1
43 4 AIA ANGUILLA 1
4 ANT ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 1
4 ITA ITALY 2
4 MAR MOROCCO 1
4 ROU ROMANIA 1
4 SUI SWITZERLAND 1
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON AT------- .PT1..v1 Issued at 17:49 on Saturday, 26 July 2014 @‘

Official IAAF Partners

Canon [SEIKO SINOPEC| | &TDK




Silver | Bronze
e powts comy [ cod | siver | Fourth | Fifth | Sixth |Seventh] Eighth |
1

49 SLO SLOVENIA
RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1 1
MEX MEXICO 1
ARG ARGENTINA
AUT AUSTRIA
BEL BELGIUM
BOL BOLIVIA
EST ESTONIA
VEN VENEZUELA

51
52

[ PN N N N S SRR RN
— ) ) | |-
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